In case of inclement weather, please call 217-223-9625 after 3:00pm on game days. Game status
will also be posted @ quincyparkdistrict.com | facebook.com/QuincyParkDistrict/

No akowdE

Coach

Chris Bockius

Allie Summers

Brian Thomas
Gabriel Luteru
Cody Kamm
Nikki Finney
Ryan Brennan

Quincy Park District Youth Soccer

Fall 2025

4th _ 5th Grade Girls

Phone

314-952-0703
217-617-3443
217-617-5075
571-212-0877
217-257-3449
217-779-8843
812-287-2188

**All games played at Paul Dennis Soccer Complex 4201 State**

Wed. Auqust 20

530 1-6 Field5

530 2-5 Field6

6:25 3-4 Field5
Bye 7

Wed. September 10

530 1-3 Field5

530 4-2 Field6

6:25 7-6 Field5
Bye 5

Wed. October 1

5:15 5-6 Field5
5:15 2-3 Field6
6:00 7-1 Field5

Bye 4

Wed. August 27

5:30 6-4 Field5

5:30 1-5 Field6

6:25 2-7  Field5
Bye 3

Wed. September 17

5:15 4-5 Field5

5:15 1-2 Field6

6:00 3-7 Field5
Bye 6

Wed. September 3

530 5-3 Field5

530 6-2 Field6

6:25 7-4  Field5
Bye 1

Wed. September 24

5:15 6-1 Field5

5:15 4-3 Field6

6:00 5-7  Field5
Bye 2



