## **Quincy Park District Youth Soccer**

#### **Fall 2025**

# 4<sup>th</sup> – 5<sup>th</sup> Grade Girls

	<b>Coach</b>	<b>Phone</b>
1.	Chris Bockius	314-952-0703
2.	Allie Summers	217-617-3443
<b>3.</b>	Brian Thomas	217-617-5075
4.	Gabriel Luteru	571-212-0877
<b>5.</b>	Cody Kamm	217-257-3449
6.	Nikki Finney	217-779-8843
7.	Ryan Brennan	812-287-2188

## \*\*All games played at Paul Dennis Soccer Complex 4201 State\*\*

In case of inclement weather, please call 217-223-9625 after 3:00pm on game days. Game status will also be posted @ quincyparkdistrict.com | facebook.com/QuincyParkDistrict/

Wed. August 20				Wed. August 27			Wed. September 3		
	5:30	1-6	Field 5	5:30	6-4	Field 5	5:30	5-3	Field 5
	5:30	2-5	Field 6	5:30	1-5	Field 6	5:30	6-2	Field 6
	6:25	3-4	Field 5	6:25	2-7	Field 5	6:25	7-4	Field 5
	Bye 7			Bye 3			Bye 1		
Wed. September 10			Wed. September 17			Wed. September 24			
	Wed.	Septer	nber 10	Wed.	Septer	<u>nber 17</u>	Wed.	Septer	<u>nber 24</u>
	Wed. 5:30	<b>Septer</b> 1-3	nber 10 Field 5	Wed. 5:15	<b>Septer</b> 4-5	nber 17 Field 5	<u>Wed.</u> 5:15	<b>Septer</b> 6-1	mber 24 Field 5
						·			
	5:30	1-3	Field 5	5:15	4-5	Field 5	5:15	6-1	Field 5
	5:30 5:30	1-3 4-2	Field 5 Field 6	5:15 5:15	4-5 1-2	Field 5 Field 6 Field 5	5:15 5:15	6-1 4-3	Field 5 Field 6 Field 5

# Wed. October 1

5:15	5-6	Field 5
5:15	2-3	Field 6
6:00	7-1	Field 5
	Bye 4	